

BID TABULATION

BID DATE: Monday, September 26, 2016 @ 11:00 A.M.

VILLAGE OF MELROSE PARK, ILLINOIS

2016 General Maintenance Sidewalk Program

excel/bidtab/MP/16164 - Sidewalk_16-01-GM

	QUANTITY UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		TRIGGI CONST		D'LAND CONST	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	18,000 SqFt	1.50	27,000.00	1.00	18,000.00	1.25	22,500.00	1.10	19,800.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	18,000 SqFt	5.50	99,000.00	5.50	99,000.00	5.00	90,000.00	5.35	96,300.00
3. Detectable Warnings	60 SqFt	30.00	1,800.00	42.00	2,520.00	25.00	1,500.00	20.00	1,200.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	100 SqYd	13.00	1,300.00	6.00	600.00	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	100 SqYd	55.00	5,500.00	54.00	5,400.00	40.00	4,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	300 Foot	6.00	1,800.00	3.00	900.00	8.50	2,550.00	5.00	1,500.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	300 Foot	25.00	7,500.00	17.00	5,100.00	21.50	6,450.00	20.00	6,000.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	65.00	3,250.00	58.00	2,900.00	40.00	2,000.00	70.00	3,500.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	65.00	3,250.00	35.00	1,750.00	35.00	1,750.00	60.00	3,000.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection	1 L.S.	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	7,850.00	7,850.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 153,400.00		\$ 138,920.00		\$ 139,600.00		\$ 139,800.00

	QUANTITY UNIT	WHITELINE CONST		GLOBE CONST		G & M CEMENT	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	18,000 SqFt	1.00	18,000.00	1.50	27,000.00	1.50	27,000.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	18,000 SqFt	5.80	104,400.00	5.48	98,640.00	6.90	124,200.00
3. Detectable Warnings	60 SqFt	24.00	1,440.00	20.00	1,200.00	40.00	2,400.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	100 SqYd	15.00	1,500.00	9.00	900.00	15.00	1,500.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	100 SqYd	62.00	6,200.00	60.00	6,000.00	80.00	8,000.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	300 Foot	3.00	900.00	10.00	3,000.00	6.00	1,800.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	300 Foot	24.00	7,200.00	8.79	2,637.00	35.00	10,500.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	52.00	2,600.00	70.00	3,500.00	75.00	3,750.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	30.00	1,500.00	80.00	4,000.00	75.00	3,750.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection	1 L.S.	2,000.00	2,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 145,740.00		\$ 155,877.00		\$ 192,900.00